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BECAUSE BIRTH QUTCOMES MATTER

Join us for the 34th NYSPA Perinatal
Partnership Conference:

NYSPA & Albany Medical Center present:
Preparing for & Addressing the 4th

Trimester:

An Interdisciplinary Approach
November 5 & 6, 2020

The Hilton Hotel
40 Lodge St. Albany, NY 12207

Visit the NYSPA website: www.nysperinatal.org for
detailed conference information, sessions & speakers or
to download the Call for Abstracts/Posters.

Take advantage of this great opportunity to share and
showcase your research, study, pilot project or best
practice in the perinatal health field.

More details at: nysperintal.org
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Registration Form:

Name (incl. title & credentials):

Register Early for Greatest Discount!

Employer:

Address: City

Zip

Phone: Email:

Conference Fees

ONLINE Registration Available

NYSPA
Members

Non-

Members

One Day Only

Thursday

Friday

EARLY 6/18/20-9/11/20

NOTE: To take advantage of early registration dis-
count by 4/10/2020 complete form and mail or fax to
NYSPA office. For credit card payment, call the office:
607-772-0517 x 135.

$250

$325

$225

$125

Regular 9/11/20- 11/4/20

$300

$375

$250

$150

Late Registration & Walk-in

$350

$425

$275

$175

Students and Retirees

$250

$250

Not a member of NYSPA? Join now to take advantage of Member rates! (complete application online and

return with registration).

The Hilton Hotel: A block of rooms have been set aside for attendees with a reduced rate of $139/night
(single/double). To secure the discount rate, please call (866) 691-1183 before 10/09/2020.

Mail registration & payment of check or PO to: NYSPA, 457 State Street, Binghamton, NY 13901

To register online use link: http://nysperinatal.org/Annual-Conference

Questions call: 877-268-5072 x 135
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