

## Join us for the 34<sup>th</sup> NYSPA Perinatal Partnership Conference:

NYSPA & Albany Medical Center present:

## Preparing for & Addressing the 4th Trimester:

## An Interdisciplinary Approach

November 5 & 6, 2020

The Hilton Hotel 40 Lodge St. Albany, NY 12207

Visit the NYSPA website: www.nysperinatal.org for detailed conference information, sessions & speakers or to download the Call for Abstracts/Posters.

Take advantage of this great opportunity to share and showcase your research, study, pilot project or best practice in the perinatal health field.

More details at: nysperintal.org

NYS Perinatal Association 457 State Street Binghamton, NY 13901 607-772-0517 1-877-268-5072 nyspa@nysperintal.org Perinatal Health
Education
Conference in Nac

Registration Form:	Register Early for Greatest Discount!		
Name (incl. title & credentials):			
Employer:			
Address:	City	Zip	
DI.	Б 1		

Conference Fees	NYSPA Members	Non- Members	One Day Only	
ONLINE Registration Available			Thursday	Friday
EARLY 6/18/20-9/11/20	\$250	\$325	\$225	\$125
<b>NOTE:</b> To take advantage of early registration discount by 4/10/2020 complete form and mail or fax to NYSPA office. For credit card payment, call the office: 607-772-0517 x 135.				
Regular 9/11/20– 11/4/20	\$300	\$375	\$250	\$150
Late Registration & Walk-in	\$350	\$425	\$275	\$175
Students and Retirees	\$250	\$250		

Not a member of NYSPA? Join now to take advantage of Member rates! (complete application online and return with registration).

The Hilton Hotel: A block of rooms have been set aside for attendees with a reduced rate of \$139/night (single/double). To secure the discount rate, please call (866) 691-1183 before 10/09/2020.

Mail registration & payment of check or PO to: NYSPA, 457 State Street, Binghamton, NY 13901

To register online use link: <a href="http://nysperinatal.org/Annual-Conference">http://nysperinatal.org/Annual-Conference</a>

Questions call: 877-268-5072 x 135